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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD

OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PSL MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412 SCALE USED :70

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL7206.2112  /  24.01.2012 at 10:56  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying Points

Final

1 28 1094966 RANTCHEV Ivan 1990 BUL Ice Angels 56.41 70,00

2 24 1094969 YANKOV Radoslav 1990 BUL NSA 54.79 56,00

Small final

3 29 9430047 KOWALCZYK Tomasz 1990 POL AZS Zakopane 59.27 42,00

4 27 9430012 GASIENICA-DANIEL Andrzej 1987 POL AZS Zakopane 57.01 35,00

1/4 Final

5 63 9430120 KWIATKOWSKI Oskar 1996 POL Azs Zakopane 58.97 31,50

6 23 1335884 VANGELOV Georgi 1980 BUL Amersports 1:00.10 28,00

7 36 1094943 KRASHNIAK Mihail 1974 BUL Amersports 1:02.60 25,20

8 47 9430018 GASIENICA-GLADCZAN Jozef 1987 POL KS F2Dawidek Team.pl 1:03.47 22,40

1/8 Final

9 37 9090061 IVANOV Alex 1995 BUL Moten 1:04.69 20,30

10 22 1094958 MOSKOV Daniel 1989 BUL Borobord 1:05.22 18,20

11 39 9430113 LESNIAKIEWICZ Andrzej 1995 POL KS F2Dawidek Team.pl 1:05.26 16,80

12 33 1336272 TRIFONOV Vladimir 1980 BUL Amersports 1:06.85 15,40

13 25 9090072 TODOROV Konstantin 1993 BUL Borobord 1:07.15 14,00

14 54 9090096 CHAKAROV Yordan 1987 BUL Amersports 1:07.55 12,60

15 64 9310006 RADIVOJEVIC Luka 1996 SRB Bibis 1:07.58 11,20

16 38 9090078 BRATANOV Alexander 1994 BUL Blade 1:07.92 10,50

Qualifying

17 35 9090066 KIROV Todor 1994 BUL Amersports 1:08.20 9,80

18 56 1524967 AKTI Canberk 1995 TUR 1:08.26 9,10

19 34 1094937 VANGELOV Stanislav 1983 BUL Amersports 1:08.32 8,40

20 26 9090065 GANICHEV Dimitar 1994 BUL Amersports 1:08.54 7,70

21 41 9310004 RADIVOJEVIC Nikola 1995 SRB Bibis 1:10.08 7,00

22 62 1094949 CHOKOEV Dimitar 1987 BUL Blade 1:11.08 6,30

23 59 9090095 KYORGOGOV Kostadin 1979 BUL Amersports 1:12.65 5,60

24 51 1234921 DIMITRIOU Evangelos 1982 GRE 1:13.92 4,90

25 42 9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo 1994 BUL Borobord 1:14.24 4,20



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412 SCALE USED :70
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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD

OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

PSL MEN

Official ranking

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL7206.2112  /  24.01.2012 at 10:56  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying Points

26 44 9090085 ZGUROVSKI Todor 1995 BUL Borobord 1:16.19 3,50

27 55 9090048 PETROV Dimitar 1993 BUL Amersports 1:16.27 3,15

28 60 9090082 VAZAROV Vasil 1995 BUL Blade 1:17.40 2,80

29 65 9090057 ENCHEV Aleksander 1981 BUL Tandra 1:17.94 2,52

30 45 1524976 POLAT Hamza 1996 TUR 1:19.25 2,24

31 43 9090086 PETROV Todor 1995 BUL Amersports 1:22.90 1,96

32 52 9090056 MILEV Petar 1979 BUL Tandra 1:24.60 1,82

33 46 9090047 STOYANOV Simeon 1993 BUL Amersports 1:30.06 1,68

34 53 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL Blade 1:32.02 1,54

35 50 9090094 PROICHEV Ruslan 1996 BUL Amersports 1:33.73 1,40

36 40 9090077 BLAGOEV Daniel 1994 BUL Borobord 1:34.70

37 61 9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan 1995 BUL Blade 1:38.20

38 66 9090081 KOENIG Filip 1995 BUL Blade 1:48.10

Not classified

21 9430050 BOM Oskar 1991 POL KS F2Dawidek Team.pl Did Not Finish

30 1094940 ATANASOV Georgi 1982 BUL NSA Did Not Finish

31 1094957 RALCHEV Todor 1989 BUL Amersports Did Not Finish

32 9430030 DERDA Jedrzej 1991 POL KS F2Dawidek Team.pl Disqualified

48 1524968 PEHLIVAN Tanzer 1995 TUR Disqualified

49 1234967 HATZISTRATIS Savvas 1994 GRE Sxo Megalou alexandrou Did Not Finish

57 9430124 NOWACZYK Michal 1996 POL Azs Zakopane Did Not Finish

58 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL Borobord Disqualified

Technical Delegate
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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD

OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PSL LADIES

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412 SCALE USED :50

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL7205.2112  /  23.01.2012 at 11:20  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying Points

Final

1 6 9435020 FICEK Natalia 1992 POL AZS Zakopane 1:08.19 50,00

2 7 1605641 PENTCHEVA Teodora 1982 BUL Ice Angels 1:02.45 40,00

1/2 Final

3 2 1327445 DIMOVA Maria 1974 BUL Ice Angels 1:04.81 30,00

4 3 9095017 MASHOVA Iren 1994 BUL Moten 1:10.98 25,00

1/4 Final

5 4 1529997 LIMON Elif Ece 1992 TUR 1:11.38 22,50

6 5 9095022 UZUNOVA Zhivka 1994 BUL Amersports 1:16.60 20,00

7 13 9095032 RALCHEVA Ivana 1996 BUL Amersports 1:18.88 18,00

8 1 9095013 KOUZOVA Alexandra 1993 BUL Blade 1:20.65 16,00

Qualifying

9 10 9525008 GENESKE Elif Kubra 1994 TUR 1:22.53 14,50

10 9 1239964 KAMTSI Dimitra 1996 GRE Sxo Megalou alexandrou 1:23.97 13,00

11 8 9095011 YANKOVA Bistra 1993 BUL Amersports 1:28.08 12,00

12 12 1099997 MIHOVA Bojana 1989 BUL Blade 1:32.58 11,00

13 11 9095031 KONSTANTINOVA Maria 1996 BUL Borobord 1:54.67
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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD

OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PSL

ЮНОШИ

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki 23.01.2012 at 11:24  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

Final

1 37 9090061 IVANOV Alex 1995 BUL Moten 1:04.69

2 38 9090078 BRATANOV Alexander 1994 BUL Blade 1:07.92

1/2 Final

3 25 9090072 TODOROV Konstantin 1993 BUL Borobord 1:07.15

4 35 9090066 KIROV Todor 1994 BUL Amersports 1:08.20

1/4 Final

5 26 9090065 GANICHEV Dimitar 1994 BUL Amersports 1:08.54

6 42 9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo 1994 BUL Borobord 1:14.24

7 44 9090085 ZGUROVSKI Todor 1995 BUL Borobord 1:16.19

8 55 9090048 PETROV Dimitar 1993 BUL Amersports 1:16.27

Qualifying

9 60 9090082 VAZAROV Vasil 1995 BUL Blade 1:17.40

10 43 9090086 PETROV Todor 1995 BUL Amersports 1:22.90

11 46 9090047 STOYANOV Simeon 1993 BUL Amersports 1:30.06

12 53 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL Blade 1:32.02

13 50 9090094 PROICHEV Ruslan 1996 BUL Amersports 1:33.73

14 40 9090077 BLAGOEV Daniel 1994 BUL Borobord 1:34.70

15 61 9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan 1995 BUL Blade 1:38.20

16 66 9090081 KOENIG Filip 1995 BUL Blade 1:48.10

17 58 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL Borobord 33.09
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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD

OPEN NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
PSL

ДЕВОЙКИ

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki 23.01.2012 at 11:27  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

Final

1 3 9095017 MASHOVA Iren 1994 BUL Moten 1:10.98

2 5 9095022 UZUNOVA Zhivka 1994 BUL Amersports 1:16.60

1/2 Final

3 13 9095032 RALCHEVA Ivana 1996 BUL Amersports 1:18.88

4 1 9095013 KOUZOVA Alexandra 1993 BUL Blade 1:20.65

Qualifying

5 8 9095011 YANKOVA Bistra 1993 BUL Amersports 1:28.08

6 11 9095031 KONSTANTINOVA Maria 1996 BUL Borobord 1:54.67
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ДЪРЖАВНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО

ПАРАЛЕЛНИ ДИСЦИПЛИНИ
PGS МОМЧЕТА

(Qualifications)

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1925 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 255 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°412

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

21.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki 23.01.2012 at 11:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 83 МИТРЕВ Симеон 1998 BUL Бороборд 40.18 36.22 1:16.40

2 85 ГЮЗЕЛЕВ Тодор 1999 BUL Амерспортс 42.81 43.15 1:25.96 9.56

3 88 ГЕРГИНОВ Петър 1999 BUL Бороборд 44.40 43.98 1:28.38 11.98

4 81 МИЛАДИНОВ Валентин 1999 BUL Бороборд 46.34 44.27 1:30.61 14.21

5 82 ПЕТРОВ Иван 1997 BUL Амерспортс 45.69 45.66 1:31.35 14.95

6 86 CHRISTOS Sallis 2000 GRE GRE 47.52 46.27 1:33.79 17.39

7 87 СТЕФАНОВ Радослав 1999 BUL Бороборд 1:18.54 51.66 2:10.20 53.80

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

84 ХРИСТОВ Ивайло 1999 BUL Бороборд

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

84 ХРИСТОВ Ивайло 1999 BUL Бороборд
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ДЪРЖАВНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО

ПАРАЛЕЛНИ ДИСЦИПЛИНИ
PSL МОМИЧЕТА

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki 23.01.2012 at 11:34  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

Final

1 73 DANAI Salli 1997 GRE GRE 1:18.98

2 71 МАНЧЕВА Лиа 2000 BUL Блейд 1:34.73

1/2 Final

3 74 КИЧУКОВА Бетина 1998 BUL Бороборд 1:36.13

4 72 ДИМИТРОВА Мила 1998 BUL Блейд 1:39.04

Not classified

75 ВАРОШКИНА Михаела 1998 BUL Бороборд Did Not Start

76 САВЧОВА Димона 1998 BUL Бороборд Did Not Start
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ДЪРЖАВНО ПЪРВЕНСТВО

ПАРАЛЕЛНИ ДИСЦИПЛИНИ
PSL МОМЧЕТА

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE STEFANESCU Dimitrie (ROU)
REFEREE SITARZ Michal (POL)
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Studenetz
START 1790 m
FINISH 1670 m
DROP 120 m
HOMOLOGATION 6758/08/02

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES 25 25
STARTING TIME 9:30

WEATHER : snowfall SNOW : soft TEMPERATURE S : -2°    F : -1°

LIST n°412

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.22

22.01.2012  /  PAMPOROVO (BUL)  /  BFSki 23.01.2012 at 13:43  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Qualifying

  МОМЧЕТА МЛАДША  

Final

1 87 ГЕРГИНОВ Петър 1999 BUL Бороборд 1:26.98

1/2 Final

2 85 ГЮЗЕЛЕВ Тодор 1999 BUL Амерспортс 1:30.69

Qualifying

3 82 МИЛАДИНОВ Валентин 1999 BUL Бороборд 1:38.77

Not classified

81 СТЕФАНОВ Радослав 1999 BUL Бороборд Did Not Start

83 ХРИСТОВ Ивайло 1999 BUL Бороборд Did Not Start


